
Overall Results

Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 93 David Yancey 02:54:00.005 02:54:03.664 36 M 62 Mile

 2 77 Matthew Ohl 02:54:00.174 02:54:04.137 52 M 62 Mile

 3 136 Matt LeVasseur 02:54:00.259 02:54:04.368 47 M 62 Mile

 4 138 Scott Lang 02:58:55.345 02:59:02.702 53 M 62 Mile

 5 76 Dan Miller 02:58:57.538 02:58:58.986 63 M 62 Mile

 6 137 Eddy Wood 02:58:58.360 02:59:03.193 63 M 62 Mile

 7 52 Gunnar Gustafson 02:58:59.420 02:59:01.940 61 M 62 Mile

 8 89 Bob Vasquez 02:59:21.625 02:59:30.740 62 M 62 Mile

 9 68 James Lewis 03:01:56.853 03:02:22.597 61 M 62 Mile

 10 84 John Sotir 03:14:08.302 03:14:13.419 64 M 62 Mile

 11 82 Don Schwartz 03:26:59.172 03:27:05.163 67 M 62 Mile

 12 79 James Robinson 03:27:03.941 03:27:10.257 80 M 62 Mile

 13 64 Matthew Kobs 03:28:27.694 03:28:32.257 46 M 62 Mile

 14 65 Ronald LaCasse 03:28:38.914 03:28:42.079 59 M 62 Mile

 15 38 Michael Arrieta 03:38:05.780 03:38:15.647 42 M 62 Mile

 16 83 Steve Seager 03:38:11.249 03:38:17.346 65 M 62 Mile

 17 50 Katie Fuelling 03:38:28.965 03:38:44.755 43 F 62 Mile

 18 78 Mary Peterson 03:38:33.151 03:38:42.651 61 F 62 Mile

 19 69 Daniel Maas 03:38:47.068 03:38:55.481 52 M 62 Mile

 20 87 Tiago Tenuto 03:48:13.263 03:48:23.555 36 M 62 Mile

 21 58 Michael Hulea 03:56:59.142 03:57:09.429 62 M 62 Mile

 22 71 Chris McCarel 04:03:11.980 04:03:13.954 61 M 62 Mile

 23 94 Mark Zelek 04:07:18.846 04:07:30.974 70 M 62 Mile

 24 48 Dave Faller 04:08:16.738 04:08:47.500 64 M 62 Mile

 25 49 John Faller 04:08:17.343 04:08:47.423 64 M 62 Mile

 26 73 Tony McCoy 04:15:04.050 04:15:29.056 59 M 62 Mile

 27 72 Alicia McCoy 04:15:04.055 04:15:29.172 57 F 62 Mile
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 28 61 David Kerr 04:19:12.470 04:19:29.261 76 M 62 Mile

 29 62 Lisa Kerr 04:19:17.450 04:19:33.713 51 F 62 Mile

 30 63 Scott Kerr 04:20:03.269 04:20:17.784 53 M 62 Mile

 31 47 Shallon Everett 04:20:56.947 04:21:09.064 45 F 62 Mile

 32 43 Craig Coolidge 04:23:10.841 04:23:22.359 55 M 62 Mile

 33 46 Nick Everett 04:24:44.752 04:24:58.381 45 M 62 Mile

 34 92 Duane White 04:25:04.097 04:25:16.616 59 M 62 Mile

 35 66 Dave Lawless 04:29:45.828 04:30:01.218 73 M 62 Mile

 36 67 JoAnne Lawless 04:33:50.392 04:34:08.999 70 F 62 Mile

 37 91 Kimberly Wegscheid 04:36:22.574 04:36:41.421 29 F 62 Mile

 38 75 Tony Medina 04:53:39.264 04:53:47.375 32 M 62 Mile

 39 140 Matthew Letts 04:53:55.575 04:54:02.440 33 M 62 Mile

 40 70 Sarah Mahoney 05:37:02.298 05:37:24.499 34 F 62 Mile

 41 37 David Alsager 06:07:19.472 06:07:40.952 70 M 62 Mile

AGE GROUP RESULTS

Men 31-35

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 75 Tony Medina 04:53:39.264 04:53:47.375 32 M 62 Mile

 2 140 Matthew Letts 04:53:55.575 04:54:02.440 33 M 62 Mile

 

Men 36-40

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 93 David Yancey 02:54:00.005 02:54:03.664 36 M 62 Mile

 2 87 Tiago Tenuto 03:48:13.263 03:48:23.555 36 M 62 Mile

 

Men 41-45

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 38 Michael Arrieta 03:38:05.780 03:38:15.647 42 M 62 Mile

 2 46 Nick Everett 04:24:44.752 04:24:58.381 45 M 62 Mile
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Men 46-50

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 136 Matt LeVasseur 02:54:00.259 02:54:04.368 47 M 62 Mile

 2 64 Matthew Kobs 03:28:27.694 03:28:32.257 46 M 62 Mile

 

Men 51-55

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 77 Matthew Ohl 02:54:00.174 02:54:04.137 52 M 62 Mile

 2 138 Scott Lang 02:58:55.345 02:59:02.702 53 M 62 Mile

 3 69 Daniel Maas 03:38:47.068 03:38:55.481 52 M 62 Mile

 4 63 Scott Kerr 04:20:03.269 04:20:17.784 53 M 62 Mile

 5 43 Craig Coolidge 04:23:10.841 04:23:22.359 55 M 62 Mile

 

Men 56-60

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 65 Ronald LaCasse 03:28:38.914 03:28:42.079 59 M 62 Mile

 2 73 Tony McCoy 04:15:04.050 04:15:29.056 59 M 62 Mile

 3 92 Duane White 04:25:04.097 04:25:16.616 59 M 62 Mile

 

Men 61-65

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 76 Dan Miller 02:58:57.538 02:58:58.986 63 M 62 Mile

 2 137 Eddy Wood 02:58:58.360 02:59:03.193 63 M 62 Mile

 3 52 Gunnar Gustafson 02:58:59.420 02:59:01.940 61 M 62 Mile

 4 89 Bob Vasquez 02:59:21.625 02:59:30.740 62 M 62 Mile

 5 68 James Lewis 03:01:56.853 03:02:22.597 61 M 62 Mile

 6 84 John Sotir 03:14:08.302 03:14:13.419 64 M 62 Mile

 7 83 Steve Seager 03:38:11.249 03:38:17.346 65 M 62 Mile

 8 58 Michael Hulea 03:56:59.142 03:57:09.429 62 M 62 Mile

 9 71 Chris McCarel 04:03:11.980 04:03:13.954 61 M 62 Mile

 10 48 Dave Faller 04:08:16.738 04:08:47.500 64 M 62 Mile

 11 49 John Faller 04:08:17.343 04:08:47.423 64 M 62 Mile
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Men 66-70

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 82 Don Schwartz 03:26:59.172 03:27:05.163 67 M 62 Mile

 2 94 Mark Zelek 04:07:18.846 04:07:30.974 70 M 62 Mile

 3 37 David Alsager 06:07:19.472 06:07:40.952 70 M 62 Mile

 

Men 71-75

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 66 Dave Lawless 04:29:45.828 04:30:01.218 73 M 62 Mile

 

Men 76-80

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 79 James Robinson 03:27:03.941 03:27:10.257 80 M 62 Mile

 2 61 David Kerr 04:19:12.470 04:19:29.261 76 M 62 Mile

 

Women 26-30

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 91 Kimberly Wegscheid 04:36:22.574 04:36:41.421 29 F 62 Mile

 

Women 31-35

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 70 Sarah Mahoney 05:37:02.298 05:37:24.499 34 F 62 Mile

 

Women 41-45

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 50 Katie Fuelling 03:38:28.965 03:38:44.755 43 F 62 Mile

 2 47 Shallon Everett 04:20:56.947 04:21:09.064 45 F 62 Mile

 

Women 51-55

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 62 Lisa Kerr 04:19:17.450 04:19:33.713 51 F 62 Mile
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Women 56-60

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 72 Alicia McCoy 04:15:04.055 04:15:29.172 57 F 62 Mile

 

Women 61-65

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 78 Mary Peterson 03:38:33.151 03:38:42.651 61 F 62 Mile

 

Women 66-70

 Position Bib Name Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 67 JoAnne Lawless 04:33:50.392 04:34:08.999 70 F 62 Mile
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